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21km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA2246 Kylie Potgieter 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 02:09:20
2 2 1 TA2208 Lezanne Kotze 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 02:38:47
3 3 2 TA1928 Sally Le Roux 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 03:11:48



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 1 TA1983 Edgar Van Der Spoel 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 to 15 01:00:32
2 2 1 TA1807 Matthew Larkins 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 26 Senior (19-29) 01:43:09
3 4 1 TA1940 Harold Magogo 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:46:54
4 5 1 TA2181 Innocent Maposa 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:54:00



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA2367 Ashley Van Heerden 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 01:43:13
2 6 1 TRAIL20135 Itumeleng Ndala 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 54 Master (50-59) 02:03:12



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 TRAIL10171 Hennie Prinsloo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 00:58:11
2 4 1 TA1900 Theo Van Der Spoel 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 00:59:37
3 8 1 TRAIL10831 Fanie Robbertse 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:10:23
4 9 2 TRAIL20316 Barend Jacobus Robbertse 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:10:26
5 11 3 TA1992 Hugo Pretorius 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:17:07
6 13 1 TA2060 Kevin Van Der List 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:44:22



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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1 TA1954 Martmarie Knoetze 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:28
2 3 1 TA1801 Marissa Buys 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:31
3 5 2 TA1984 Edette Pieters 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:40
4 6 1 TA2016 Hanli Van Der Spoel 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:57
5 7 1 TA2000 Luani Joubert 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 21 Senior (19-29) 01:03:21
6 10 1 TRAIL11315 Angela Conway 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 58 Master (50-59) 01:16:39
7 12 2 TA1967 Buyiswa Mncono 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 50 Master (50-59) 01:41:17



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TA1804
TA2388
TA2088
TA1922
TA2032
TA2396
TA2275
TA2093
TA1972
TA2004
TA2082
TA2226

Dshorne
Martiens
Michael
Waseem
William
Andries
Nico
Johan
Herman
Hugo
Lucas

Shaun

Human
De Jager
Koryl
Carrim
Harris
Van Niekerk
Le Roux
Jooste
Malan
Dedekind
Makena

Robinson

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

36
38
30
49
30
37
28
35
55
59
42

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)

Veteran (40-49)

00:29:12
00:29:31
00:43:05
00:43:29
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:45:23
00:45:29
00:52:07
01:00:54
01:01:38
01:22:38



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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4
5
6
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
24
26
27
28
29
31
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TA1947
TA2075
TA2180
TRAIL20402
TA1950
TA2351
TA2190
TA2177
TA1946
TRAIL20340
TRAIL20003
TA1965
TA2048
TA1907
TA1176
TA2007
TA1926
TA2391
TA1921

Carmia
Liandri
Adriana
Cecile
Heila
Motshabi Kgantsi
Kim
Chantelle
Natasha
Wika
Adele
Khadija
Odette
Tumelo
Liezel
Gabriella
Vershuka
Wendy
Candice

Beetge
Pretorius
De Necker
Masuret
Dedekind
Kgantsi
Prozesky
Venter
Scott
Esterhuizen
Sutherland
Kadodia
Dedekind
Langa
Nolte
Nolte
Nolte
Van Niekerk
Robinson

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

21
26
37
54
48
42
37
52
48
43
42
15
45
42
10
11
61
37

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:29:52
00:31:17
00:34:59
00:42:26
00:46:55
00:47:42
00:49:32
00:50:26
00:50:28
00:52:01
00:55:34
00:56:58
01:00:09
01:01:29
01:08:31
01:08:33
01:08:36
01:09:35
01:22:40



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TRAIL20030 Boet Bronkhorst 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 00:55:39



